
RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 RD 10 RD 11 RD 12 TOTAL AVERAGE

Jay Klapper 31 31 36 32 34 27 33 30 31 33 27 26 371 30.91667

Olivia Prokopova 29 34 29 32 31 32 32 33 28 31 31 29 371 30.91667

Randy Reeves 31 32 30 32 32 33 32 30 31 30 33 31 377 31.41667

Richard Lockner 32 30 31 30 29 34 35 31 33 29 32 31 377 31.41667

Brad Lebo 33 29 30 32 30 33 32 34 32 31 35 28 379 31.58333

GaryEnglish 33 31 31 34 26 33 31 33 34 31 32 32 381 31.75

Matt McCaslin 28 33 33 30 31 34 37 35 30 30 32 28 381 31.75

Gary Hester 32 33 29 31 32 32 32 34 32 32 30 34 383 31.91667

Tony Varnadore 30 32 31 32 33 34 33 33 35 32 29 30 384 32

Allen Wall 34 32 34 34 32 28 35 29 31 35 33 29 386 32.16667

Charlie Greenwalt 33 29 30 34 33 32 34 34 34 31 32 35 391 32.58333

Mark Kaufman 30 34 33 33 31 33 35 34 31 32 31 34 391 32.58333

Greg Newport 35 31 35 30 28 34 33 35 31 35 31 34 392 32.66667

Randy Orr 36 33 37 31 34 30 34 32 31 33 34 27 392 32.66667

Dennis Biesma 33 35 34 34 30 35 34 35 34 33 27 29 393 32.75

Jason King 31 33 32 32 31 37 33 32 33 33 33 36 396 33

Craig Smith 31 34 32 38 32 35 32 34 30 32 35 32 397 33.08333

James Palisano 37 33 33 33 33 32 32 33 34 35 31 33 399 33.25

Manfred Stewart 35 35 33 33 36 31 32 33 33 32 34 33 400 33.33333

Tim Tally 34 38 38 34 36 34 32 33 30 32 31 31 403 33.58333

John Powell 31 38 32 35 35 32 35 31 32 34 36 34 405 33.75

Bob Haizlip 37 32 32 38 31 33 36 35 36 31 33 36 410 34.16667

Thomas Rawles 36 30 37 33 36 34 34 35 34 34 34 33 410 34.16667

Bill Mezier 37 37 35 35 30 35 34 37 36 31 35 35 417 34.75

Brian Katrek 34 37 35 38 35 35 30 35 35 35 34 34 417 34.75

David Peele 32 32 36 36 35 33 36 38 36 35 32 37 418 34.83333

Danny Baddeley 33 36 35 31 33 36 39 36 36 35 34 35 419 34.91667

Jesse Mashburn 38 37 35 33 36 35 33 38 37 30 35 34 421 35.08333

Charles Samuel 33 38 37 37 36 27 39 36 38 33 38 33 425 35.41667

Mark Hasty 39 36 36 38 41 36 34 37 31 34 33 31 426 35.5

David Starr 34 37 35 35 34 34 36 39 36 36 36 35 427 35.58333

Dan McLemore 33 35 35 34 35 41 35 36 40 33 35 35 427 35.58333

2011 Master's Championship



Tim Trexler 35 33 36 35 37 36 37 36 35 37 32 38 427 35.58333

Dar Hack 35 34 34 32 39 35 37 35 37 37 37 36 428 35.66667

Jeremy Inabinet 35 41 37 33 37 36 36 31 33 38 39 33 429 35.75

Charlie O'Connell 34 33 37 35 38 37 36 34 34 36 39 37 430 35.83333

Cris Baum 36 39 40 35 34 35 35 36 33 36 37 36 432 36

Barb Mingo 41 38 35 36 32 33 38 34 37 39 33 38 434 36.16667

Dan Mondschein 38 33 34 34 37 38 38 39 35 37 36 35 434 36.16667

Eric  Chiang 38 35 41 36 34 38 38 38 34 37 36 31 436 36.33333

Veronika 40 39 38 38 36 36 36 36 33 35 36 34 437 36.41667

Jeff Jones 34 36 35 36 39 36 41 38 36 39 34 34 438 36.5

P. McManamon 36 37 40 37 35 38 37 41 36 35 33 37 442 36.83333

Neal Isaak 34 36 37 34 34 40 42 36 38 40 37 40 448 37.33333

Becky Sandefur 42 38 35 41 41 35 38 36 33 37 38 35 449 37.41667

Ted Detwiler 42 38 39 38 34 39 37 36 37 37 37 38 452 37.66667

Andrew McLemore 39 39 41 36 41 40 41 39 39 38 41 35 469 39.08333

William Pierce 41 40 37 40 41 35 39 45 37 33 37 46 471 39.25

Chris Peele 37 41 40 39 38 36 39 35 50 37 36 43 471 39.25

Michael Wiegand 46 46 40 46 42 43 52 42 44 44 54 42 541 45.08333

Sharon Howard 49 47 54 50 46 48 46 45 54 47 43 46 575 47.91667

Matt Dempski 44 39 41 44 40 40 42 41 41 39 100 100 611 50.91667

Vance Randall 33 33 34 34 36 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 870 72.5

Karen Verenes 49 38 45 44 48 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 924 77

Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 TOTAL AVERAGE

LOCKNER/PROKOPOVA 61 64 60 62 60 66 67 64 61 60 63 60 748 62.33333

REEVES/KLAPPER 62 63 66 64 66 60 65 60 62 63 60 57 748 62.33333

VARNDORE/LEBO 63 61 61 64 63 67 65 67 67 63 64 58 763 63.58333

HESTER/WALL 66 65 63 65 64 60 67 63 63 68 63 63 770 64.16667

NEWPORT/ENGLISH 68 62 66 64 54 67 64 68 65 66 63 66 773 64.41667

MCCASLIN/ORR 64 66 70 61 65 64 71 67 61 63 66 55 773 64.41667

MCLEMORE/MCLEMORE 72 74 76 70 74 81 76 75 79 71 76 70 894 74.5

TEAM DIVISIONS



Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 TOTAL AVERAGE

JAY KLAPPER 31 31 36 32 34 27 33 30 31 33 27 26 371 30.91667

RANDY REEVES 31 32 30 32 32 33 32 30 31 30 33 31 377 31.41667

BRAD LEBO 33 29 30 32 30 33 32 34 32 31 35 28 379 31.58333

GARY ENGLISH 33 31 31 34 26 33 31 33 34 31 32 32 381 31.75

RANDY ORR 36 33 37 31 34 30 34 32 31 33 30 27 388 32.33333

CHARLIE GREENWALT 33 29 30 34 33 32 34 34 34 31 32 35 391 32.58333

ALLEN WALL 34 32 34 39 32 28 35 29 31 35 33 29 391 32.58333

MANFRED STEWART 35 35 33 33 36 31 32 33 33 32 34 33 400 33.33333

TIM TALLY 34 38 38 34 36 34 32 33 30 32 31 31 403 33.58333

BOB HAIZLIP 37 32 32 38 31 33 36 35 36 31 33 36 410 34.16667

DAR HACK 35 34 34 32 39 35 37 35 37 37 37 36 428 35.66667

BARB MINGO 41 38 35 36 32 33 38 34 37 39 33 38 434 36.16667

JOHN NEHRBAS 44 35 39 39 36 36 38 39 37 38 35 36 452 37.66667

JANIE NEHRBAS 44 40 46 43 41 44 39 46 41 40 42 42 508 42.33333

VANCE RANDALL 33 33 34 34 36 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 870 72.5

KAREN VERENES 0 38 45 44 48 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 875 72.91667

NAME R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 TOTAL AVERAGE

JOEY GRAYBEAL 35 34 35 32 35 30 34 34 31 33 31 28 392 32.66667

DAVID MYERS 34 34 36 35 31 35 30 31 36 32 32 32 398 33.16667

BILLY CAUDLE 32 34 34 33 32 35 35 34 34 35 35 37 410 34.16667

RAY GUTHRIE 35 35 30 33 32 36 40 41 35 35 32 37 421 35.08333

BILL DUNN 51 46 41 44 40 40 40 42 41 39 36 39 499 41.58333

NAME R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 TOTAL AVERAGE

OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 29 34 29 32 31 32 32 33 28 31 31 29 371 30.91667

BARB MINGO 41 38 35 36 32 33 38 34 37 39 33 38 434 36.16667

VERONIKA VLACKOBA 40 39 38 38 36 36 36 36 33 35 36 34 437 36.41667

BECKY SANDEFUR 42 38 35 41 41 35 38 36 33 37 38 35 449 37.41667

SENIOR DIVISION

AMATUER DIVISION

WOMENS DIVISION



JANIE NEHRBAS 44 40 46 43 41 44 39 46 41 40 42 42 508 42.33333

SHARON HOWARD 49 47 54 50 46 48 46 45 54 47 43 46 575 47.91667


